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From Date : 20/07/2012

Contract

JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE
Interest Rates & Currency Derivatives

Derivatives Daily Detailed Turnover Report

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

To Date : 20/07/2012

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

R157 Bond Future
R157 On 02/08/2012

R157 On 02/08/2012
R157 On 02/08/2012
R157 On 02/08/2012

R186 Bond Future
R186 On 02/08/2012

R186 On 02/08/2012
R186 On 02/08/2012
R186 On 02/08/2012

R201 Bond Future
R201 On 02/08/2012

R201 On 02/08/2012

R203 Bond Future
R203 On 02/05/2013

R203 On 02/05/2013
R203 On 02/08/2012
R203 On 02/08/2012

R204 Bond Future
R204 On 02/08/2012

R204 On 02/08/2012

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell

100
100
120
120

100
100
260
260

60
60

140
140

100
100

0.00
5,304.00
154,137.77
0.00

0.00
7,137.00
342,187.90
0.00

0.00
65,984.84

0.00
8,807.05
159,668.25
0.00

111,107.02
0.00

Page 1 of 2

2012/07/20, 06:26:34PM



R206 Bond Future
R206 On 02/08/2012

R206 On 02/08/2012

R207 Bond Future
R207 On 01/11/2012

R207 On 01/11/2012
R207 On 02/08/2012
R207 On 02/08/2012

R208 Bond Futures
R208 On 02/08/2012

R208 On 02/08/2012
R208 On 02/08/2012
R208 On 02/08/2012

R209 Bond Future
R209 On 02/08/2012

R209 On 02/08/2012

R213 Bond Future
R213 On 02/08/2012

R213 On 02/08/2012

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Bond Future

Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell

120
120

20
20
80
80

25
25
200
200

320
320

160
160

1,813

125,088.11
0.00

0.00
23,599.04
85,025.24

0.00

0.00
26,154.61
209,167.32
0.00

276,746.62
0.00

156,022.03
0.00

1,756,136.80
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